10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager

Contracts Administrator

Secretary

Office Manager

Board Member

Board Secretary

Chair

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Member

Member

Special District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

Metropolitan Bakersfield
Habitat Conservation Plan
Implementation

Metropolitan Bakersfield
Habitat Conservation Plan
Implementation

Metropolitan Bakersfield
Habitat Conservation Plan
Implementation

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Tehachapi Resource
Conservation District

Tehachapi Resource
Conservation District

Tehachapi Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Clerk

Administration

Office M Anager

Habitat Conservation
Board

Habitat Conservation
Board

Habitat Conservation
Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$77,835

$53,032

$29,234

$6,153

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$22,350
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

President

President

President

Secretary / Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Tehachapi Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

Eastern Kern Resource
Conservation District

North West Kern Resource
Conservation District

Tehachapi Resource
Conservation District

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



