	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$77,835	\$22,350
2.	Contracts Administrator		Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Clerk	\$53,032	\$0
3.	Secretary		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$29,234	\$0
4.	Office Manager		Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Office M Anager	\$6,153	\$0
5.	Board Member		Metropolitan Bakersfield Habitat Conservation Plan Implementation	Habitat Conservation Board	\$0	\$0
6.	Board Secretary		Metropolitan Bakersfield Habitat Conservation Plan Implementation	Habitat Conservation Board	\$0	\$0
7.	Chair		Metropolitan Bakersfield Habitat Conservation Plan Implementation	Habitat Conservation Board	\$0	\$0
8.	Director		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
9.	Director		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Tehachapi Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
13.	Director		Tehachapi Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Tehachapi Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
15.	Member		Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
16.	Member		Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0

17.	President	Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
18.	President	North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	President	Tehachapi Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
20.	Secretary / Treasurer	North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Treasurer	Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
22.	Vice President	Eastern Kern Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
23.	Vice President	North West Kern Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
24.	Vice President	Tehachapi Resource Conservation District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0